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Eum) Home }

Conmtcting

PARTICULARS

Initial One Time Payment

PLAN

199

S WA

399

(Ghar Wapsi)

PLAN

525

798

PLAN ‘

PLAN

999

Registration Amount

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Activation Charges

100

100

100

100

100

Security Deposit

Local + STD

500

500

500

550

500

Local + STD +1SD

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

Local + STD + ISD + International Roaming

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

Fixed Monthly Charges

199

399

525

798

999

Freebies offered per month

Freebies Voice

Unlimited Voice any net in Home LSA and National roaming
Including Mumbai and Delhi in MTNL network

Free SMS (Local National in Nos.)

100 SMS Per Day

Data Freebies

25GB

(Data rollover

upto 75 GB
allowed)

70 GB
(Data rollover
upto 210 GB
allowed)

85 GB
(Data rollover
upto 255 GB
allowed)

50 GB
(Data rollover
upto 150 GB
allowed)

75 GB
(Data rollover|
upto 225 GB
allowed)

Family Connections

Nil

Nil

One
additional
Family
SIM with
Unlimited
Voice
Facility with
10 GB
Free data
and
20 SMS
per Day

2 Family
Connections
with
Unlimited
Voice Facility
50 GB data
&

100 SMS/day
with each
Family
Connections

3 Family
Connections
with unlimited
Voice Facility

75 GB data
&

100 SMS/day
with each
Family
connections
separately

separately

Note : 1.

Data Charges beyond freebies : 1 Paisa / MB (Rs.10.24 per GB)

New Data Add On-Packs:(GST as applicable will be charged extra

Fixed monthly charges in Rs.

Features

Rs.150/-

Free Data 40 GB

Rs.250/-

Free Data 70 GB

FREE 4G SIM UPGRADATION =

' Download

BSNL
SELFCARE APP

P éoégle Play

www.chennai.bsnl.co.in

4

CHENNAI TELEPHONES ' .

Book at https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in
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